
Pos

Dirty +30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNS

DRTY < 30
1
2
3
4

Not classified
DNS

No.

16
91

500
13
77

202
58

161

505

131
69
32
26

71

Class

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

Dirty +30

DRTY < 30

DRTY < 30

DRTY < 30

DRTY < 30

DRTY < 30

Name

Tomislav FRIDL
Miro POROBIC
Tomislav ZORKO
Velimir BISCAN
Danijel HEROUT
Darko NOVAKOVIC
Ivan FADLIJEVIC
Dalibor  HORVAT

Rajko BEC

Dominik DED
Giuliano HORVAT
Mihael JURCEC
Mateo JURCEC

Ivan GUDEVI

Club

MK KARAS TEAM

MK Pavlovac
MK PAVLOVAC
MK PAVLOVAC
MK PAVLOVAC
MCK NOVA RACA

MCK NOVA RACA

MK BJELOVAR
MCK NOVA RACA

Team

HEET

Motorcycle

KTM
Yamaha 450

KTM
KAWASAKI
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda

Suzuki 250

KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Honda

Laps

10
10
9
8
7
5
4

10
10
9
7

Total Tm

14:01.502
14:05.387
13:11.847
14:32.554
10:37.299
7:13.482

13:26.500
1.174

13:12.478
13:18.390
13:13.138
9:07.973

Diff

3.885
1 Lap

2 Laps
3 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps

10 Laps

DNS

5.912
1 Lap

3 Laps

DNS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.912

Avg. Speed

34.070

Best Lap Tm

1:14.787

Best Spd

36.103

Best Lap by

32 - Mihael JURCEC

Printed: 03/05/2012 11:27:56

Adriatic-timing
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Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG

Nagrada Grubišno Polje

Dirty

1. Utrka - Dirty Bike

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:56:45

Grubišno Polje 0.750 Km

29/04/2012 15:00


